Features and Benefits
Rugged, weather-protected aluminum cabinet and
base
Withstands harsh environmental conditions
Multiple mounting options
Can be pole- or pad-mounted outdoors or wall-mounted
for indoor use
Sealed cabinet bottom

Family Spec Sheet 0345_NAFTA_AEN
Page 2 | Revision date 2017-04-07
Ordering Information
Pole-Mounted Cabinets
Part Number Product Code Dimensions
(HxWxD)
Shipping Weight Quantity
A0284035 QCCE06BS UMOXS™
Standard
Cabinet,
600-pair,
pole-
mounted
140 cm x 53 cm x
30 cm
(55 in x 21 in x 12
in)
49 kg
(108 lb)
1
A0284038 QCCE12BS UMOXS
Standard
Cabinet,
1200-pair,
pole-
mounted
140 cm x 81 cm x
30 cm
(55 in x 32 in x 12
in)
60 kg
(133 lb)
1
A0284041 QCCE18BS UMOXS
Standard
Cabinet,
1800-pair,
pole-
mounted
173 cm x 81 cm x
30 cm
(68 in x 32 in x 12
in)
66 kg
(145 lb)
1
Pad-Mounted Cabinets
Part Number Product Code Dimensions
(HxWxD)
Shipping Weight Quantity
A0284033 QCCE06AS UMOXS
Standard
Cabinet,
600-pair,
standard
base
135 cm x 46 cm x
33 cm
(53 in x 18 in x 13
in)
40 kg
(88 lb)
1
A0284036 QCCE12AS UMOXS
Standard
Cabinet,
1200-pair,
standard